7:00 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.
9:00 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

9:45 P.M.
9:50 P.M.

9:55 P.M.

Regular Meeting Agenda for September 11, 2013

Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

Discussion:

Discussion:

Public Hearing:

Discussion:
Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:
Discussion:

Discussion:

Draft Agenda / Bills / Minutes

FEMA flood plain maps

Economic Development Committee Zoning
Amendment Proposal

Town Center Consultant

Zoning Initiatives for Spring 2014
Active Subdivisions

Committee Reports and Appointments
ANR

Pending Litigation
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