

PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Box 295 Norwell, Massachusetts 02061 (781) 659-8021

Regular Meeting Agenda for September 11, 2013 Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Draft Agenda / Bills / Minutes
7:10 P.M.	Discussion:	FEMA flood plain maps
7:30 P.M.	Public Hearing:	Economic Development Committee Zoning Amendment Proposal
8:30 P.M.	Discussion:	Town Center Consultant
9:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Zoning Initiatives for Spring 2014
9:30 P.M.	Discussion:	Active Subdivisions
9:45 P.M.	Discussion:	Committee Reports and Appointments
9:50 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR
9:55 P.M.	Discussion:	Pending Litigation

2013 SEP -9 PM 1:0